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All Emergencies: Dial 911 
 
Email Pagemaster 
 
The Red Flag web page contains contact information and emergency dispatch phone numbers for use in an emergency.  
This information should only be available to emergency responders and PIOs in northern Colorado.  
The public should not have access nor be given access to the information listed here.  
 
Emergency Information Phone Numbers for the Public: 
(All the below are 970 area codes)  
  
• Larimer County Emergency Management/ Info Line - 498-5500  
• City of Fort Collins - For Public: 416-2617   For Media: 416-2523 
• City of Loveland Emergency Info Line - 962-2020 
• United Way 2-1-1 - Resource & Referral to Assistance Agencies – 211 
 

Emergency Dispatch Numbers  
   (All 970 area codes unless otherwise indicated)    

Berthoud Fire  962-2800  
Berthoud PD  532-2611  
Colorado State Patrol  303-239-4501 
Colorado State Univ. PD Dispatch 491-6425  
C-DOT  667-4650  
Estes Police/Fire 586-4000  
Fort Collins Police/Fire  221-6545  
Greeley Police Dispatch 350-9600  
Larimer County Emergency Info  498-5500  
Larimer County Sheriff's Office  416-1985  
Loveland Communications  962-2200  
Loveland Emergency Operations Ctr.  962-2820  
Loveland Fire Dispatch 962-2800  
Loveland Police (Non-Emergency) 667-2151  
McKee Medical Center (LV) 669-4640  
Medical Center of the Rockies (LV) 495-7000  
N. Colorado Medical Center (GRLY)  352-4121 
Poudre School District (FC)  490-3333 
Poudre Valley Hospital (FC) 495-7000  
Thompson School District (LV) 613-5000  
U.S. Forest Service  295-6800 

  
 

 
= Best Emergency Contact Number 
 

(All 970 area codes unless otherwise indicated) 
 
 

NAME & EMAIL ADDRESS AGENCY /JOB TITLE   CELL PHONE OFFICE PHONE  
Aakko, Eric   
eaakko@co.weld.co.us 

PIO, Weld County Dept Public Health 
Environment, Greeley 

673-2893 304-6470,  
x2380  

Adamson, Shane     
shane.adamson@cityofloveland.org 

Technology/Emergency Com  
City of Loveland  

222-5830 962-2598 

Allen, Timothy                     
tallen@fcgov.com   

Communications & Public Involvement 
Dir., City of Ft. Collins 

214-3504 221-6207 

Allen, Zach               
zallen@northernwater.org  

Communications Specialist,  
Northern CO Water, Berthoud 

817-3440 622-2239 

mailto:lisa.schwartz@cityofloveland.org
mailto:lisa.schwartz@cityofloveland.org
mailto:gmorrison@co.weld.co.us
mailto:shane.adamson@cityofloveland.org
mailto:tallen@fcgov.com
mailto:zallen@northernwater.org


Arnold, Rick       
rick.arnold@cityofloveland.org  

Lieutenant, PD, City of Loveland 744-0634 962-2680 

Bastian, Norm        
nbastian@PSDschools.org  

Security, Poudre School District, 
Fort Collins 

566-1621  490-3523  

Blocker, Kati       
Kati.Blocker@uchealth.org 

Communications Strategist,  
UC Health (MCR/PVH), Fort Collins 

231-9961 237-7115 

Brown, Tim      
tim.brown@cityofloveland.org  

PIO, City of Loveland Police 635-3215 962-2214 

Charles, Steve    
scharles@berthoudfire.org  

Fire Chief, Berthoud Fire  481-8898 532-2264  

Chase, Justin      
justin.chase@cityofloveland.org  

PIO/Sergeant, City of Loveland Police 566-1617 962-2217 

Christensen, Nick       
christnm@co.larimer.co.us 

PIO, Larimer County Sheriff's 
Department, Fort Collins 

817-4581 498-5189 

NAME & EMAIL ADDRESS AGENCY /JOB TITLE   CELL PHONE OFFICE PHONE  
Ciaravola, Dell Rae    
dellrae.ciaravola@colostate.edu 

Sr. Com Coordinator, Colorado State 
University, Ft. Collins 

430-9982 491-6009 

Clark, Danielle      
daclark@psdschools.org      

Exec. Director Communications 
Poudre School District, Ft. Collins 

567-1579  490-3427  

Clements, Lori        
lclements@fcgov.com  

Customer Support Mgr., 
City of Ft. Collins Utilities 

980-9486 221-6396 

Cloudman, Reghan       
rcloudman@fs.fed.us 

Public Affairs Spec., Canyon Lakes Ranger 
Dist.-US Forest Service, Ft. Collins 

219-8391 295-6770   

Cox, Richard      
rcox@healthdistrict.org  

Communications Director,  
Health District of N. Lar. Cty., Ft. Collins  

227-1416 224-5209 x215  

DiMartino, Kelly     
kdimartino@fcgov.com  

Assistant City Manager, 
City of Ft. Collins  

217-3293  416-2028 

Dorman, Scott      
sdorman@estesvalleyfire.org  

Fire Chief, 
Estes Valley Fire Protection District  

672-7676 577-0900  

Freeland, Aimee     
aimee.freeland@greeleygov.com 

Marketing & Publicity Coordinator,  
City of Greeley 

336-4085 459-0967 

Gardner, Lisa    
lgardner@fcgov.com 

Sr. Com Specialist,  
City of Ft. Collins Utilities 

217-0861 416-2055 

Godinez, Jason      
jason.godinez@redcross.org 

Disaster Manager, 
Red Cross of N. Colorado, Ft. Collins 

324-3211 226-5728 x6633 

Hacker, Tom      
tom.hacker@cityofloveland.org  

PIO, City of Loveland  800-1814  962-2302  

Haffner, Gene      
gene.haffner@bannerhealth.com 

Director Public Relations,  
N. Colorado Med Center, Greeley 

381-0070 810-6133 

NAME & EMAIL ADDRESS AGENCY /JOB TITLE   CELL PHONE OFFICE PHONE  
Halloran, Mike     
mike.halloran@cityofloveland.org  

PIO/Sergeant, City of Loveland Police 744-0500 962-2231 

Hamlin, Carson      
chamlin@fcgov.com 

Cable Production Director,  
City of Ft. Collins - Cable TV 14 

218-8871 221-6510 

Hausmann, Mike    
michael.hausmann@thompsonschools.org 

PIO, Thompson School District,  
Loveland 

576-0536  613-5011  

Herbert, Deanna         
deannah@nchd.org 

PIO, Northeast Colorado Health 
Department, Sterling 

520-1045 522-3741 x1257 

Hodges, Lori                      
lrhodges@larimer.org 

La. Cty. Dir. Emergency Management, 
Fort Collins  

303- 
656-3214 

498-7147 

Hoelscher, Pete    
hoelscherp@prpa.org  

Director of Com & Marketing, Platte 
River Power Authority, Fort Collins 

501-472-7015 229-5204 

Hooker, Debra      
dhooker@psdschools.org 

Communications Specialist, Poudre 
School District, Fort Collins 

305-2518  490-3549  

Kostner, Erika      
ekostner@estesvalleyfire.org  

Admin., Estes Valley Fire Protection Dist. n/a 577-0900 

La Rue, Deni    dlarue@larimer.org 
denilarue@gmail.com (home) 

Com. Information Mgr. Larimer County 
Commissioner's Office, Fort Collins 

227-9935 498-7150  

Little, Jon                          
littlej@prpa.org 

Marketing & Com Relations Mgr., Platte 
River Power Authority, Fort Collins 

222-6412 229-5352  
 

Love, Patrick    
plove@poudre-fire.org 

Public Affairs Captain, Poudre Fire 
Authority, Fort Collins 

566-2169 416-2169 

Lucas, Melissa   
missy.lucas@bannerhealth.com 

Public Relations Specialist  
N. CO Med Ctr., Greeley     

689-0732 350-6299 

NAME & EMAIL ADDRESS AGENCY /JOB TITLE   CELL PHONE OFFICE PHONE  
Lyman, Dale         
dale.lyman@greeleygov.com  

Division Chief, Union Colony Fire Rescue 
Authority, Greeley 

590-5507 350-9511 

Matthews, Paul  
paul.matthews@bannerhealth.com  

Director of Public Relations, McKee 
Medical Center, Loveland 

988-5161 820-6073  

Mattson, Brett   
brett.mattson@state.co.us  

Captain, Public Affairs Unit, 
CO State Patrol, Lakewood 

303-229-2133 303-239-4539 

McConnell, Laura   
piomcconnell@gmail.com  

PIO  Rocky Mtn. Fire, Portland NIMO 
Team, Boulder 

303-775-9132 n/a  
  

Mersman, Michael    
mmersman@uwaylc.org 

Community Emergency & Preparedness 
Coord., United Way La. Cty., Fort Collins 

719-331-8650 407-7076 

Messick, Kathy     
messickd@co.larimer.co.us 

Administration, Larimer County Sheriff's 
Office, Fort Collins 

567-0541 
217-3138  

498-5100 or 
416-1985  
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Mialy, Pat     
pat.mialy@cityofloveland.org  

Emergency Manager/Capt., LFRA,  
City of Loveland  

290-0738 962-2534 

Moore, David   
mooredw@larimer.org  

PIO, Larimer County Sheriff, Fort Collins 889-1927 498-5184 

Mounsey, Erin       
erin.mounsey@redcross.org  

Exec Director, Red Cross Northern 
Colorado, Fort Collins 

218-5057 226-5728 x6639 

O’Donnell, Katie      
kodonnell@larimer.org  

PIO, Larimer Cty. Dept. of Health & 
Environment, Fort Collins 

646-1756 498-6750 

Paige, Travis      
tpaige@fcgov.com 

Community Engagement Mgr.  
City of Fort Collins Utilities 

316-882-6039 416-2627 

NAME & EMAIL ADDRESS AGENCY /JOB TITLE   CELL PHONE OFFICE PHONE  
Pantaleo, John     
john.pantaleo@greeleygov.com 

Communications & Engagement Mgr.,  
City of Greeley 

397-6071  350-9702  

Patterson, Kyle      
kyle_patterson@nps.gov  

PIO, Rocky Mtn. Nat’l Park, 
Estes Park  

n/a   586-1363 

Pemberton, Michelle      
michellep@nchd.org 

Health Promo-Wellness Mgr./Back-up 
PIO, NE CO Health Dept., Sterling 

520-3989 522-3741 x1239 

Pringle, Scott     
scott.pringle@cityofloveland.org 

Dep. Fire Marshal/Fire PIO, 
City of Loveland 

218-7574 962-2614 

Quade, Ruth       
ruth.quade@greeleygov.com 

Water Conservation Coordinator,  
City of Greeley 

371-3739 350-9874 
  

Rosenquist, Derek         
drosenquist@estesvalleyfire.org   

Training Captain, Estes Valley Fire 
Protection Dist. 

n/a 577-3690 

Rosintoski, Lisa           
lrosintoski@fcgov.com 

Community Connections Manager, City 
of Fort Collins Utilities 

719-502-7020 416-2432 

Rusch, Kate      
krusch@estes.org  

PIO, Estes Park 215-3930 577-3701 

Saperstone, Herb      
herbs@psdschools.org 

Coord. Video Production,  
Poudre School District, Fort Collins 

443-3797 490-3641 

Schulz, John                   
schulzjl@co.larimer.co.us 

Communications, Larimer County 
Sheriff, Fort Collins 

692-9208 498-5112 

Schwartz, Lisa       
lisa.schwartz@cityofloveland.org 

Public Info Specialist,  
City of Loveland 

685-9950 962-2556 

Sparks, Ned      
ned.sparks@cityofloveland.org 

Division Chief /Fire Marshal,  
City of Loveland 

222-5215 962-2488 

Standridge, Sean      
sstandridge@co.weld.co.us  

PIO, Weld County Sheriff, 
Greeley  

518-6527 356-4015  
x 2803 

Swanson, Kory        
Kory.Swanson@uchealth.org 

Dir. Marketing & Com, UC Health 
(MCR/PVH), Fort Collins 

231-7008 237-7111 

NAME & EMAIL ADDRESS AGENCY /JOB TITLE   CELL PHONE OFFICE PHONE  
Tracer, Kelly        
Kelly.Tracer@uchealth.org  

Media Relations Spec., UC Health 
(MCR/PVH), Fort Collins 

302-3290 237-7114 

Troiano, Brenda     
btroiano@windsorgov.com 

Com/Outreach Coord., 
Town of Windsor 

397-3216 674-2438 

Tymkowych, Joseph      
joe.tymkowych@greeleypd.com 

Sergeant, PIO, Greeley Police 371-3707 350-9661  

Unger, Kelly      
kunger@windsorgov.com 

Com/Assistant to Town Manager, 
Town of Windsor 

913-708-4585 674-2416 

Van Ryn, Valerie        
vvanryn@psdschools.org 

Communications Specialist,  
Poudre School District, Fort Collins 

218-8141 490-3543 

Vess, Todd       
tvess@wsfr.us 

PIO, Windsor-Severance Fire Protection 
District 

237-2712 686-2626 x307 

von Keyserling, Patrick     
vonkeyserlingp@bouldercolorado.gov 

Communications Director,  
City of Boulder 

303-513-4136  W 303-441-
4959 

Wagner, Sherri     
swagner@timnathgov.com  

Police Chief, 
Town of Timnath 

443-8182 224-3211 

Weinheimer, Dan     
dweinheimer@fcgov.com  

Policy & Program Manager, City Mgr.'s 
Office, City of Fort Collins  

232-4352 416-2253 

Werner, Brian     
bwerner@ncwcd.org 

PIO, N. CO Water Conservancy District, 
Berthoud 

481-2927 622-2229 

Williams, Tammy     
tjwilliams@fs.fed.us 

Pub Affairs Officer, Arap & Rsvlt Nat. 
Forests/Pawnee Nat. Grassland, Fort Collins  

556-3850 295-6693 

POSITION VACANT PIO Manager, Police, City FC    
POSITION VACANT 
 

PIO, Volunteer Org Active in Disaster, 
Larimer County  

  

POSITION VACANT Public Involvement Specialist, E. CO 
Bureau of Reclamation 
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Medical Center of the Rockies 
Poudre Valley Hospital 
McKee Medical Center 
North Colorado Medical Center 
Poudre School District 
Thompson School District 
Town of Estes Park 

   
Last Updated: April 10, 2015 

https://vic.pvhs.org/portal/page?_pageid=333,377470&_dad=portal&_schema=PORTAL&pagid=30
https://vic.pvhs.org/portal/page?_pageid=333,352947&_dad=portal&_schema=PORTAL&pagid=1
http://www.bannerhealth.com/Locations/Colorado/McKee+Medical+Center/_McKee+Medical+Center.htm
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